Husqgvarna
@ Uoncecvem FE 501s 2021 <2021><US><F2475U4>

ACCESSORY PACK
54981
OHNE E?ILDUNG
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE
NOTE TECNICHE
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 HQV0110 Pen 1.00
0 HQV170045INT Notepad 1.00
0 79603040133 Footrest-Set 1.00
0 25103094000HA Frame protection set 1.00
0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00
0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00
0 78029072000 Spark plug wrench 1.00
0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
0 79002014100 CAM 4-T 39,5 MM 1.00
0 50302044000 CLAMP FOR MIRROR CPL. 09 2.00
0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 1.00
0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00
0 26503090044 SKIDPLATE 450/500 COMPLETE 1.00
0 52000238SET Sticker set Xplor OC 238x182.5 1.00
0 78110090100 RIM LOCK 2,15" 1.00
0 77110090050 NUT FOR WHEEL HOLDER 2.00
0 78109090100 RIM LOCK 1,60" 1.00
0 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 4.00
0 25008010000ABA Front fender with Decal 1.00




0 HQVO0051E HQV OSP folder 2018 1.00
0 80312002000 DOCUMENTS BAG HUSQVARNA 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 25102082044AB Handguard cmpl. 1.00
0 25102084044 Mounting kit handguard ri+le Magura only 1.00
0 80302602044 BAR PAD CPL. 1.00
0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00
0 HQV0053E PG&A Offroad Folder 1.00
0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00
0 00063004204 Self-ad. stkr. 100X200 mm, per 2.00
1 3402454EN Owner’s manual FE 501s 2021 1.00
29 80329899000 TOOL KIT 1.00




